PURCISE® SERIES FILTERS
PURCISE® SERIES FILTERS
PES Sterilizing & Pre-filtration Filter Series
Capsules /  Cartridges / Discs / Mini Cartridges
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
MEDIA INFORMATION
TYPE MEDIA FEATURES TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
PAF Single-layer PES

S = 0.45 µm + 0.1 µm
EXAMPLE: APLES107E1P  dual-layer PES, 0.8 μm + 0.45 μm, 10", 226 o-ring/fin, EPDM o-ring
CARTRIDGE ORDERING INFORMATION
Nominal Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Connection
0 = Double Open End, Flat Gasket
2 = 226 O-ring/Flat (PBT Insert)
7 = 226 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
3 = 222 O-ring/Flat (PBT Insert)
8 = 222 O-ring/Fin (PBT Insert)
Seal Material
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
V = FKM
P = E-FKM (FEP/PFA
       encapsulated FKM)
Application
P = Pharmaceutical
P
EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA |  3
DIMENSIONS
126 o-ring w/locking tab
141mm
56.0mm
(2.2”)
56.0mm
(2.2”)
56.0mm
(2.2”)
70mm
(2.76”)
(5.55”)
64.0 mm (2.52”)
35.5 mm
(1.40”)
64.0 mm (2.52”)
35.5 mm
(1.40”)
13
6.
0
m
m
(5
.3
5”
)
84
.0
 m
m
(3
.3
1”
)
MH070 MH142
MK070 MK084 MK135
MP085 MP134
70mm
(2.76”)

Capsule Formats
A50 = BriScale A50
PURCISE BRISCALE® DISC LIQUID FILTER - ORDERING INFORMATION
Sterilization
A = Autoclavable
G = Gamma Compatible
S = Sterile
Qty/Package
1 = 1/ pkg
2 = 2 / pkg
P
Media
(See Media Table)
PAF
PLE
SLE
SAF
MLE
Removal Rating
PAF:
S = 0.45 µm
L = 0.8 µm
P = 1.0 µm
PLE:
S = 0.8 µm + 0.45 µm
H = 1.0 µm + 0.65 µm
 L = 1.5 µm + 0.8 µm
SLE:
N = 0.2 µm
S = 0.45 µm + 0.2 µm
H = 0.65 µm + 0.2 µm
L = 0.8 µm + 0.2 µm
C = 1.2 µm + 0.2 µm
SAF:
S = 0.45 µm + 0.2 µm
H = 0.65 µm + 0.2 µm
MLE:
B = 0.2 µm + 0.1 µm
S = 0.45 µm + 0.1 µm